CH \$340.00 388408

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM571850

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
KCG IP HOLDINGS LLC		12/27/2019	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CE TM HOLDINGS LLC	
Street Address:	131 SOUTH DEARBORN STREET	
City:	Chicago	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60603	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 13

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3884085	SURVEYOR CAPITAL
Registration Number:	4099257	ALPHA LEAGUE
Registration Number:	3213943	CITADEL
Registration Number:	2812459	CITADEL
Registration Number:	4523732	CITADEL SECURITIES
Registration Number:	5376176	APTIGON CAPITAL
Registration Number:	5303202	APTIGON A CITADEL COMPANY
Registration Number:	5414415	CITADEL GLOBAL FIXED INCOME FUND
Registration Number:	5539338	ASHLER A CITADEL COMPANY
Registration Number:	5550927	ASHLER A CITADEL COMPANY
Registration Number:	4380653	BETTER MARKETS MAKE A BETTER WORLD
Serial Number:	87847054	CITADEL
Serial Number:	88623400	MAKING BETTER MARKETS FOR A BETTER WORLD

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-294-2684

Email: CitadellPTeam@winston.com

TRADEMARK

900544855 REEL: 006915 FRAME: 0391

Correspondent Name: Laura M. Franco
Address Line 1: 101 California Street
Winston & Strawn LLP

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94111

TTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 4568.127 (213)		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DF SUBMITTER: Laura M. Franco	
SIGNATURE:	/Laura M. Franco by trademarkny/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/14/2020	

Total Attachments: 2

source=Certificate of Amendment re Name Change - CE TM HOLDINGS#page1.tif source=Certificate of Amendment re Name Change - CE TM HOLDINGS#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006915 FRAME: 0392

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "KCG IP HOLDINGS LLC",

CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "KCG IP HOLDINGS LLC" TO "CE TM HOLDINGS

LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF

DECEMBER, A.D. 2019, AT 5:34 O'CLOCK P.M.

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

3845051 8100 SR# 20198893076 Authentication: 204318166 Date: 12-30-19

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 05:34 PM 12/27/2019
FILED 05:34 PM 12/27/2019
SR 20198893076 - File Number 3845051

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

1.	Name of Limited Liability Company	KCG IP Holdings LLC

2. The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

The name of the limited liability company is CE TM Holdings LLC

3. **IN WITNESS WHEREOF**, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on the 27th day of December, A.D. 2019.

By: /s/ Gerald A. Beeson

Title: Authorized Person

Name: Gerald A. Beeson

KL

TRADEMARK REEL: 006915 FRAME: 0394

RECORDED: 04/14/2020